
  ARARATA DIGN4U HILLCLIMB 8th May, 2022 - Results by Class 
           

Running 
Order 

Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  
Time 

1 William Adlam Toyota  - Corolla FXGT 1597 B 1301-1600 02:14.06 02:11.24 02:07.23 02:07.38  02:07.23 
16 Stu Robertson Ford  - Escort Mk1 2000 C 1601-2000 DNF 01:54.44 01:54.54 01:53.62  01:53.62 
7 Bruce Commerer Ford  - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 02:02.64 01:58.40 01:56.90 01:55.58  01:55.58 
4 Troy Everitt-Hood Toyota  - Curren TRD 2000 C 1601-2000 02:15.71 02:39.57 02:01.23 01:59.32  01:59.32 

14 Caleb Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 02:33.33 02:02.24 02:01.17 02:03.15  02:01.17 
13 Kurt McGhie Toyota  - Curren TRD 2000 C 1601-2000 02:07.89 02:07.28 02:05.40 02:03.79  02:03.79 
12 Robert Short MEV  - Rocket 1998 C 1601-2000 02:15.31 02:07.18 02:07.09 02:06.97  02:06.97 
5 Peter Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 02:19.57 02:11.66 02:11.74 02:08.76  02:08.76 

11 Paul Callaghan Mazda  - MX6 2000 C 1601-2000 02:15.11 02:13.68 02:09.44 02:12.77  02:09.44 
15 Shay Burkhart Mazda  - RX7 4002 D 2001 + 01:26.02 01:51.03 01:51.74 01:49.77  01:49.77 
2 Ross McCall Fiat  - 124 2354 D 2001 +       
8 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy RS 3400 E 4WD 02:00.11 01:55.61 01:54.61 01:53.19  01:53.19 
3 Loren Brookes Subaru  - WRX STi Type R v5 3400 E 4WD 02:07.05 02:00.36 01:54.15 01:54.63  01:54.15 
9 Sean Bryce Audi  - TT Quattro 3028 E 4WD 02:09.14 02:24.15 02:08.81 01:58.51  01:58.51 

17 Larni Burkhart Mitsubishi - Lancer EVO 5 3400 E 4WD 02:05.74 01:59.17 01:58.76 01:59.72  01:58.76 
6 Alan Groves Subaru  - Impreza WRX 3400 E 4WD 02:12.18 02:03.97 02:00.73 02:01.77  02:00.73 

10 Majo Janecek BMW  - E30 10540 Sports & Racing 02:07.30 01:56.29 01:57.41 01:56.09  01:56.09 
 

 

 

 

 



  ARARATA DIGN4U HILLCLIMB 8th May, 2022 - Results by Position 
             

Position Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  
Time 

 1 Shay Burkhart Mazda  - RX7 4002 D 2001 + 01:26.02 01:51.03 01:51.74 01:49.77  01:49.77 

 2 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy RS 3400 E 4WD 02:00.11 01:55.61 01:54.61 01:53.19  01:53.19 

 3 Stu Robertson Ford  - Escort Mk1 2000 C 1601-2000 DNF 01:54.44 01:54.54 01:53.62  01:53.62 

 4 Loren Brookes Subaru  - WRX STi Type R v5 3400 E 4WD 02:07.05 02:00.36 01:54.15 01:54.63  01:54.15 

 5 Bruce Commerer Ford  - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 02:02.64 01:58.40 01:56.90 01:55.58  01:55.58 

 6 Majo Janecek BMW  - E30 10540 Sports & Racing 02:07.30 01:56.29 01:57.41 01:56.09  01:56.09 

 7 Sean Bryce Audi  - TT Quattro 3028 E 4WD 02:09.14 02:24.15 02:08.81 01:58.51  01:58.51 

 8 Larni Burkhart Mitsubishi - Lancer EVO 5 3400 E 4WD 02:05.74 01:59.17 01:58.76 01:59.72  01:58.76 

 9 Troy Everitt-Hood Toyota  - Curren TRD 2000 C 1601-2000 02:15.71 02:39.57 02:01.23 01:59.32  01:59.32 

 10 Alan Groves Subaru  - Impreza WRX 3400 E 4WD 02:12.18 02:03.97 02:00.73 02:01.77  02:00.73 

 11 Caleb Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 02:33.33 02:02.24 02:01.17 02:03.15  02:01.17 

 12 Kurt McGhie Toyota  - Curren TRD 2000 C 1601-2000 02:07.89 02:07.28 02:05.40 02:03.79  02:03.79 

 13 Robert Short MEV  - Rocket 1998 C 1601-2000 02:15.31 02:07.18 02:07.09 02:06.97  02:06.97 

 14 William Adlam Toyota  - Corolla FXGT 1597 B 1301-1600 02:14.06 02:11.24 02:07.23 02:07.38  02:07.23 

 15 Peter Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 02:19.57 02:11.66 02:11.74 02:08.76  02:08.76 

 16 Paul Callaghan Mazda  - MX6 2000 C 1601-2000 02:15.11 02:13.68 02:09.44 02:12.77  02:09.44 
 

 

 


